Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey
This survey is intended to collect your feedback, capture any issues you may
encounter, and to provide improvements you would like to suggest.
We look forward to your feedback.

3
Table 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
AR0246NPSC10SMKA1−CP 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film
AR0246NPSC10SMKA1−CP2 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film Low MOQ
AR0246NPSC10SMKA1−CR 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Production Part Chip Tray without Protective Film
AR0246NPSC32SMKA1−CP 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film
AR0246NPSC32SMKA1−CP2 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film Low MOQ
AR0246NPSC32SMKA1−CR 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Production Part Chip Tray without Protective Film
AR0246NPSC10SMKAH3−GEVB 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Demo Headboard
AR0246NPSC32SMKAH3−GEVB 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Demo Headboard
NOTE: Refer to AR0246 Die Data Sheet for Die Part Numbers & Ordering Information.
Figure 1. Block Diagram
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 92
A